WINE LisT

“Cood wine is a good, pamiliar friend.”

- ‘Othello’, William Shakespeare

Our aim here at Mr Man’s Restaurant is to provide a wine
experience which, like the food and service we provide is unmatched in its excellence.

With this purpose in mind, we have selected a range of fine
wines from around the world designed to complement and
perfectly accompany the dishes on our particular menu.

We are confident that the level of care and attention paid to
the wines comprising this list will offer a number of options for
even the most discerning connoisseur.

Due to limited availability of some particular vintages, each wine’s year has not been
stated in this list.

Further details of any wine on our list, however, are available from our staff and we will be
happy to advise on or discuss any wine, should you have any further enquiries.



01

02

03

04

05

06

07

WHiTE WINE
CRrisp AND ELEGANT

Chaumiere Demi-Sec
A medium bodied, smooth wine with elegant body and presence.

Viura-Sauvignon, Marques del Turia
A clever blend of Viura and Sauvignon producing a dry and zippy
wine with a clean summery freshness.

Frascati Superiore, Colle Fiorito
This dry white wine highlights subtle fruit and almond notes,
with an aromatic and velvety finish.

Chenin Blanc, Makana
Ripe tropical fruit flavours of citrus, ripe melon and lime combined
with fruit salad charactors.

Pinot Grigio, La Casada
Aromas of hay and honey followed by grassy and fruit flavours
with subtle hints of pear and exotic perfume with lemon.

Rioja Blanco, El Coto
An extremely well balanced white full of crisp, dry, mouth watering
fruit. Ultra clean, rounded, vibrant and delicious.

Sancerre, Foucher Lebrun
Great gooseberry fruit aromas which lead to a balanced palate
of lime and nettles with a hint of acidity.

FRANCE

SpPAIN

ItALy

SOUTH AFRICA

ItaLy

SPAIN

FRANCE

£16.95
£4.60
£3.30

175ml
125ml

£17.95
£5.00
£3.60

175ml
125ml

£19.95

£19.50

£21.50

£20.50

£30.50



08

09

10

11

12

13

Fruity & AROMATIC

Colombard-Gros Manseng-Sauvignon-Ugni Blanc, Papolle
Mango and then apricot aromas followed by peaches, pineapple and
exotic perfume - remarkably fresh.

Estate Riesling, Dr. Loosen
A light, honey-scented nose and good grapy mid-palate,
herbal flavours with apple and peach evident.

Sauvignon Gris, Cousino Macul
Orange peel and green apple aromas with a tropical note of mango. Hints
of jasmine, honeysuckle and lime.

Sauvignon Blanc, Devils Corner
Vibrant, herbaceous aromas with strong elements of freshly mown grass
and asparagus supported by ripe tropical notes of passion fruit.

Viogner Semillion Chardonnay ‘Winifred’, Degrendal
Scrumptuous peach, pear-drop aromas and mouth filling flavours of dry
herbs and honeyed whiffs with a persistant, fine dry finish.

Gewurztraminer, Edmond Rentz
Soft and slightly perfumed with flavours of honey, lychee, peaches
and ginger, spicy, aromatic, perfect with oriental cuisine.

FRANCE

GERMANY

CHILE

TASMANIA

SouTH AFRICA

FRANCE

£17.50

£19.50

£19.50

£25.50

£25.95

£26.50



14

15

16

17

18

19

Bi1G, BoLD AND BEAUTIFUL

Semillon-Chardonnay, Willowglen
Aromas of lemon, peach and melon which blend well with subtle
toasty oak and soft creamy flavours.

Macon Villages, Cave de ‘La Vigne Blanche’
Ripe, lucious rich flavours of white flowers, stone fruits and white
berries. A rounded mineral bite underlies the balanced palate.

Chardonnay, Columbia Crest
Pure flavours of fresh pear and crisp apple with refreshing acidity, lead
to a supple, lingering finish.

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Koethuis’, Degrendal
Flavours of white fruit, asparagus and gooseberry. Outstanding, rich
layered fruit and a full mouth feel.

Chablis, Domaine Jacques Bourguignon
Classically smooth and dry, with a penetrating, sharp bouquet, followed
by a light and fruity finish.

Chablis Grand Crii “Vaudesir”’, Domaine Gerard Trembley
A light honey-like bouquet, a touch appley, quite firm, dry strong palate,
great structure and length of taste.

AUSTRALIA

FRANCE

USA

SouTH AFRICA

BurGUNDY

BurGUNDY

£18.95
175ml  £5.30
125ml  £3.80

£23.95

£23.95

£28.50

£29.95

£56.50



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

RED WINE

LiGHT, DELICATE AND REFINED

Chaumiere Rouge
A medium, fruity, mellow wine with body, warmth and strength.

Tempranilo, Masia J
Consentrated aromas of black fruit, lead to a seductive palate of red
berry fruit and subtle tannins.

Cotes du Rhone, Serabel
Floral, leaf tobacco and perfume with plum and raisin fruit. Hints of
strawberry, dry fig, hay and slight pepperiness.

Chianti, Rocca della Macie
Intense aromas of wild berries and well balanced spicieness with
undertones of red fruit and a long finish.

Rioja Cosecha, Conde de Jauregui
Cherries, plums and strawberry in the nose with vanilla, fine wood and
liquorice aromas, silky and velvety with good aromatic intensity.

Fleurie, Michel Picard
Attractive and typically generous with exceptional fruit and delicacy,
a grippy Fleurie with plenty of cherry intensity and tannins.

Pinot Noir, Cable Bay
Rich, savoury aromas, bramble fruit and cherries with spicy
characters on the palate.

FRANCE

SpPAIN

RuONE

ITaLy

SPAIN

FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND

£16.95
175ml  £4.60
125ml  £3.30

£17.95
175ml  £5.00
125ml  £3.60

£20.50

£19.50

£19.95

£26.95

£27.95



27

28

29

30

31

32

RicH, PLuMB AND ROUND

Merlot, Ventisquero
Intense purple red with concentrated aromas of dried plums and

strawberries, hints of chocolate, spice and an exotic touch of eucalyptus.

Malbec-Merlot-Syrah, Estepa
A rich and provocative blend with the depth of the Malbec, the velvet
texture of Merlot and spicy fruit of Syrah.

Chateau Gabaron, AOC Bordeaux
Distinctive claret ‘nose’, with soft fruit flavours on the palete leading to
a dry finish cloaked in ripe and forgiving tannins.

Shiraz-Cabernet, Willowglen
Brick red colour with plum and blackcurrant aromas, hints
of spice, cedar oak and pepper.

Rioja Reserva, Vina Palaciega
Delicate notes of fine oak with intense aromas of raspberries, redcurrants,
spices and firm but mellow tannins.

Chateauneuf du Pape, Remy Ferbras
The most famous wine of the Southern Rhone, with its rich cocktail
of ripe fruit, herbs and overall spiciness.

CHILE

ARGENTINA

FRANCE

AUSTRALIA

SpPAIN

FRANCE

£18.50
175ml  £5.30
125ml  £3.80

£19.50

£20.50

£18.50
175ml  £5.30
125ml  £3.80

£33.50

£40.50



33

34

35

36

37

38

Bi1G, BoLD AND INTENSE

Cabernet Sauvignon, Jaraman
Complex and elegent wine offering rich fruit characters of cassis and
blackcurrent with earthy nuances, hints of cedar and tobacco finish.

Shiraz, Wakefield Estate
Berry Forest! This is a great rich, herbal and peppery number with a fine
expression that’s thick and chewy, liquorice, tobacco - the works!

Merlot, Degrendal
An elegent wine with black fruit, liquorice and coffee flavours. Well
structured with black berry fruit.

Barolo, Franco Serra
A deep inky wine with a great vanilla edged smokey complexity, ample
full palate, elegant and well structured.

Chateau Rocher Corbin, Saint Emillon
Complex nose with toasted oak, vanilla and scrubland. Hints of pepper,
liquorice and spices. Outstanding concentration and mellow tannins.

Rioja Gran Reserva, Coto de Imaz
Broard range of jammy fruit, figs, plums, liquorice, chocolate and spices.
Hints of leather, coffee and truffle.

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

SOUTH AFRICA

ItaLy

FRrRANCE

SpPAIN

£25.00

£25.50

£26.95

£35.00

£39.50

£43.50



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

ROSE

Zinfandel Rose, Kissing Tree CALIFORNIA
The perfect ‘all-rounder’ for most occasions, lively & delicate 175ml
with fresh strawberry & tropical fruit flavours. 125ml
Rose d’ Anjou FRrANCE
Medium sweet from central Loire, bottled in the elegant

flute bottle.

Pinotage, Millberg Cellers SOUTH AFRICA

A hardy variety, big tannins, vibrant brambly, blackberry nose, soft
full palate with a hint of spice and a twist of black pepper.

SPARKLING

Blanc de Blancs Brut, Geisweiler Monopole FRANCE
A really crisp and fresh summery fizz with fine and delicate bubbles,
grapefruit, white flowers and biscuity aromas.

Rose Brut, Geisweiler Monopole FRANCE
Nice salmon pink colour with fine and delicate bubbles,
aromas of fresh red fruits with a fresh mouth feel.

Asti Spumante, Martini ITaLY
A delicately sweet sparkling wine with the delicious
bouquet of the Moscato grape.

Prosecco Frizzante Grandezza, Cipriano ItaLy
Intensely wonderful aromas of golden apples with soft hints of
small white flowers ooze from this classic sparkling wine.

Nyetimber ‘Classic Cuvee’ ENGLAND
Notes of sweet almond toast, vanilla and citrus fruits fill the nose,
the palate echoes flavours of orange and vanilla.

£18.50
£5.30
£3.80

£19.50

£22.50

£19.95

£19.95

£20.50

£24.50

£48.00



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

CHAMPAGNE

Pol Roger Brut Reserve £49.50
White flowers, green apple, brioche and a trace of minerality,
with a hint of honey.

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial £49.50
The popular favourite from the home of Dom Perignon. Ripe Pears,
lime and grapefruit characters.

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut £53.50
Baked-apple fruit, complemented be lemon and biscuity notes.

Bollinger Special Cuvee £56.00
Dry, toasty, rustic red apple nose, a chunky-punchy style
with a full bodied and mature palate.

Laurent Perrier Cuvee RoSe Brut £85.00
Highly expressive bouquet of fresh fruit aromas, notes of raspberries,
strawberries and black cherries with a creamy palate.

Dom Perignon £165.00
Silky smooth, light as air and full of sensuality. Bright citrus and yeasty
elements with fine bubbles.

Louis Roederer Cristal £200.00
Orginally produced for the Tsar of Russia, one of the very greatest
Champagnes.
HALF BOTTLES
Saint Evremond £22.00

Fruity aromas of ripe pears, with flavours of brioche,
honey and pear syrup.

Bollinger £32.00
Dry, toasty, rustic red apple nose, a chunky-punchy style
with a full bodied and mature palate.



