# WINE LIST

# "Good wine is a good, familiar friend."

- 'Othello', William Shakespeare

Our aim here at Mr Man's Restaurant is to provide a wine experience which, like the food and service we provide is unmatched in its excellence.

With this purpose in mind, we have selected a range of fine wines from around the world designed to complement and perfectly accompany the dishes on our particular menu.

We are confident that the level of care and attention paid to the wines comprising this list will offer a number of options for even the most discerning connoisseur.

Due to limited availability of some particular vintages, each wine's year has not been stated in this list.

Further details of any wine on our list, however, are available from our staff and we will be happy to advise on or discuss any wine, should you have any further enquiries.

# WHITE WINE

#### CRISP AND ELEGANT

01	Chaumiere Demi-Sec A medium bodied, smooth wine with elegant body and presence.		<b>£16.95</b> 5ml £4.60 5ml £3.30
02	Viura-Sauvignon, Marques del Turia A clever blend of Viura and Sauvignon producing a dry and zippy wine with a clean summery freshness.		£17.95 5ml £5.00 5ml £3.60
03	Frascati Superiore, Colle Fiorito This dry white wine highlights subtle fruit and almond notes, with an aromatic and velvety finish.	Italy	£19.95
04	Chenin Blanc, Makana Ripe tropical fruit flavours of citrus, ripe melon and lime combined with fruit salad charactors.	SOUTH AFRICA	£19.50
05	Pinot Grigio, La Casada  Aromas of hay and honey followed by grassy and fruit flavours with subtle hints of pear and exotic perfume with lemon.	Italy	£21.50
06	Rioja Blanco, El Coto  An extremely well balanced white full of crisp, dry, mouth watering fruit. Ultra clean, rounded, vibrant and delicious.	Spain	£20.50
07	Sancerre, Foucher Lebrun  Great gooseberry fruit aromas which lead to a balanced palate of lime and nettles with a hint of acidity.	France	£30.50

#### FRUITY & AROMATIC

08	Colombard-Gros Manseng-Sauvignon-Ugni Blanc, Papolle Mango and then apricot aromas followed by peaches, pineapple and exotic perfume - remarkably fresh.	France	£17.50
09	Estate Riesling, Dr. Loosen A light, honey-scented nose and good grapy mid-palate, herbal flavours with apple and peach evident.	GERMANY	£19.50
10	Sauvignon Gris, Cousino Macul Orange peel and green apple aromas with a tropical note of mango. Hints of jasmine, honeysuckle and lime.	CHILE	£19.50
11	Sauvignon Blanc, Devils Corner Vibrant, herbaceous aromas with strong elements of freshly mown grass and asparagus supported by ripe tropical notes of passion fruit.	TASMANIA	£25.50
12	Viogner Semillion Chardonnay 'Winifred', Degrendal Scrumptuous peach, pear-drop aromas and mouth filling flavours of dry herbs and honeyed whiffs with a persistant, fine dry finish.	SOUTH AFRICA	£25.95
13	Gewurztraminer, Edmond Rentz Soft and slightly perfumed with flavours of honey, lychee, peaches and ginger, spicy, aromatic, perfect with oriental cuisine.	France	£26.50

### BIG, BOLD AND BEAUTIFUL

14	Semillon-Chardonnay, Willowglen	Australia		£18.95
	Aromas of lemon, peach and melon which blend well with subtle		175ml	£5.30
	toasty oak and soft creamy flavours.		125ml	£3.80
15	Macon Villages, Cave de 'La Vigne Blanche'	FRANCE		£23.95
	Ripe, lucious rich flavours of white flowers, stone fruits and white			
	berries. A rounded mineral bite underlies the balanced palate.			
16	Chardonnay, Columbia Crest	USA		£23.95
10	Pure flavours of fresh pear and crisp apple with refreshing acidity, lead	USA		# <b>4</b> 0.73
	to a supple, lingering finish.			
	to a supple, migering minsin.			
17	Sauvignon Blanc 'Koethuis', Degrendal	South Africa	<b>.</b>	£28.50
	Flavours of white fruit, asparagus and gooseberry. Outstanding, rich			
	layered fruit and a full mouth feel.			
18	Chablis, Domaine Jacques Bourguignon	BURGUNDY		£29.95
	Classically smooth and dry, with a penetrating, sharp bouquet, followed by a light and fruity finish.			
	by a fight and fruity finish.			
19	Chablis Grand Crû "Vaudesir", Domaine Gerard Trembley	BURGUNDY		£56.50
	A light honey-like bouquet, a touch appley, quite firm, dry strong palate,			
	great structure and length of taste.			

# RED WINE

#### LIGHT, DELICATE AND REFINED

20	Chaumiere Rouge	FRANCE	£16.95
	A medium, fruity, mellow wine with body, warmth and strength.		175ml £4.60
			125ml £3.30
		-	24-2-
21	Tempranilo, Masia J	SPAIN	£17.95
	Consentrated aromas of black fruit, lead to a seductive palate of red		175ml £5.00
	berry fruit and subtle tannins.		125ml £3.60
22	Côtes du Rhône, Serabel	RHÔNE	£20.50
	Floral, leaf tobacco and perfume with plum and raisin fruit. Hints of		
	strawberry, dry fig, hay and slight pepperiness.		
23	Chianti, Rocca della Macie	ITALY	£19.50
	Intense aromas of wild berries and well balanced spicieness with undertones of red fruit and a long finish.		
	onations of fee free was and a rong miles.		
24	Rioja Cosecha, Conde de Jauregui	Spain	£19.95
	Cherries, plums and strawberry in the nose with vanilla, fine wood and		
	liquorice aromas, silky and velvety with good aromatic intensity.		
		_	0010
25	Fleurie, Michel Picard  Attractive and typically generous with exceptional fruit and delicacy,	FRANCE	£26.95
	a grippy Fleurie with plenty of cherry intensity and tannins.		
26	Pinot Noir, Cable Bay	New Zealand	£27.95
	Rich, savoury aromas, bramble fruit and cherries with spicy		
	characters on the palate.		

### RICH, PLUMB AND ROUND

27	Merlot, Ventisquero Intense purple red with concentrated aromas of dried plums and strawberries, hints of chocolate, spice and an exotic touch of eucalyptus.	CHILE	<b>£18.50</b> 175ml £5.30 125ml £3.80
28	Malbec-Merlot-Syrah, Estepa A rich and provocative blend with the depth of the Malbec, the velvet texture of Merlot and spicy fruit of Syrah.	ARGENTINA	£19.50
29	Chateau Gabaron, AOC Bordeaux Distinctive claret 'nose', with soft fruit flavours on the palete leading to a dry finish cloaked in ripe and forgiving tannins.	France	£20.50
30	Shiraz-Cabernet, Willowglen Brick red colour with plum and blackcurrant aromas, hints of spice, cedar oak and pepper.	Australia	<b>£18.50</b> 175ml £5.30 125ml £3.80
31	Rioja Reserva, Vina Palaciega Delicate notes of fine oak with intense aromas of raspberries, redcurrants, spices and firm but mellow tannins.	Spain	£33.50
32	Chateauneuf du Pape, Remy Ferbras The most famous wine of the Southern Rhone, with its rich cocktail of ripe fruit, herbs and overall spiciness.	FRANCE	£40.50

## BIG, BOLD AND INTENSE

33	Cabernet Sauvignon, Jaraman Complex and elegent wine offering rich fruit characters of cassis and blackcurrent with earthy nuances, hints of cedar and tobacco finish.	Australia	£25.00
34	Shiraz, Wakefield Estate Berry Forest! This is a great rich, herbal and peppery number with a fine expression that's thick and chewy, liquorice, tobacco - the works!	Australia	£25.50
35	Merlot, Degrendal An elegent wine with black fruit, liquorice and coffee flavours. Well structured with black berry fruit.	SOUTH AFRICA	£26.95
36	Barolo, Franco Serra  A deep inky wine with a great vanilla edged smokey complexity, ample full palate, elegant and well structured.	Italy	£35.00
37	Chateau Rocher Corbin, Saint Emillon Complex nose with toasted oak, vanilla and scrubland. Hints of pepper, liquorice and spices. Outstanding concentration and mellow tannins.	France	£39.50
38	Rioja Gran Reserva, Coto de Imaz Broard range of jammy fruit, figs, plums, liquorice, chocolate and spices. Hints of leather, coffee and truffle.	Spain	£43.50

# Rose

39	Zinfandel Rose, Kissing Tree The perfect 'all-rounder' for most occasions, lively & delicate with fresh strawberry & tropical fruit flavours.	California 175ml 125ml	£18.50 £5.30 £3.80
40	Rose d'Anjou  Medium sweet from central Loire, bottled in the elegant flute bottle.	France	£19.50
41	Pinotage, Millberg Cellers  A hardy variety, big tannins, vibrant brambly, blackberry nose, soft full palate with a hint of spice and a twist of black pepper.	South Africa	£22.50
	<u>Sparkling</u>		
42	Blanc de Blancs Brut, Geisweiler Monopole A really crisp and fresh summery fizz with fine and delicate bubbles, grapefruit, white flowers and biscuity aromas.	France	£19.95
43	Rose Brut, Geisweiler Monopole  Nice salmon pink colour with fine and delicate bubbles, aromas of fresh red fruits with a fresh mouth feel.	France	£19.95
44	Asti Spumante, Martini A delicately sweet sparkling wine with the delicious bouquet of the Moscato grape.	Italy	£20.50
45	Prosecco Frizzante Grandezza, Cipriano Intensely wonderful aromas of golden apples with soft hints of small white flowers ooze from this classic sparkling wine.	Italy	£24.50
46	Nyetimber 'Classic Cuvee'  Notes of sweet almond toast, vanilla and citrus fruits fill the nose, the palate echoes flavours of orange and vanilla.	England	£48.00

## **C**HAMPAGNE

47	Pol Roger Brut Reserve	£49.50
	White flowers, green apple, brioche and a trace of minerality, with a hint of honey.	
48	Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial	£49.50
	The popular favourite from the home of Dom Perignon. Ripe Pears, lime and grapefruit characters.	
	mine una graperrate enaracters.	
49	Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut	£53.50
	Baked-apple fruit, complemented be lemon and biscuity notes.	
50	Bollinger Special Cuvee	£56.00
	Dry, toasty, rustic red apple nose, a chunky-punchy style	
	with a full bodied and mature palate.	
51	Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut	£85.00
	Highly expressive bouquet of fresh fruit aromas, notes of raspberries,	
	strawberries and black cherries with a creamy palate.	
52	Dom Perignon	£165.00
	Silky smooth, light as air and full of sensuality. Bright citrus and yeasty	
	elements with fine bubbles.	
53	Louis Roederer Cristal	£200.00
	Orginally produced for the Tsar of Russia, one of the very greatest	
	Champagnes.	
	HALF BOTTLES	
54	Saint Evremond	£22.00
	Fruity aromas of ripe pears, with flavours of brioche,	34_100
	honey and pear syrup.	
55	Bollinger	£32.00
	Dry, toasty, rustic red apple nose, a chunky-punchy style	&J <b>⊿.</b> UU
	with a full bodied and mature palate.	